
AGENDA July 15, 2011 

Schedules 

Budgets 

Main Compound 

wall east off lil bath 

grading pool site (terrace east to cottage)trees 

terrace to wall grading/sod? 

Bench at landing 

terrace liting approve layout 

Locate pool ladder 

Bang uett 

Pool shower 

Tree lites 

Flagpole 

Walls at stairs and south review 

Road and it's Wall review 

Landscape concept with !gala 

Locate pool ladder 

Exterior building color 

Marble in bath 

Ceiling of shower 

Commode, confirm walls 
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Venetian in living room for Ion ceiling? 

5 PALMS 

Review plans 

Gutter ? 

Interior plaster , venetian or cottage finish 

ION to paint ? 

Millwork ? big bookcase across back 

EFTA00592173



ID 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

O 
Flask Name 

Flagpole Pool 
Main House Pool 
Cottage #4 
Relax Room 
Relax Restroom 

Paint Desal 
Desal Roof Waterproofing 

Mechanical Sitework 
Decommission Mechanical 

Terrace Wall 
Terrace Sea Wall 
Upper Terrace 
Roundabout 
Basket-Intersection Road 
Flagpole Road 
Helipad Road 

Five Palms 
Dock Shelters 
Managers Cottage 

East Shelter 
Staff Restroom 
Helipad Wall 
Top of the Hill 
Tiki Kitchen 

Duration Start Finisq( I June 
/0// :1 /1 / 5122 5/29 91 days Sun 5/29/11 Fri-9/30/Yr 

97 days Sun 5/29/11 Mon 10/10/11 
120 days Sun 5/29/11 Thu 11/10/11 
46 days Sun 5/29/11 Fri 7/29/11 
60 days Mon 7/4/11 Fri 9/23/11 

40 days Sun 5/29/11 Thu 7/21/11 
20 days Fri 8/12/11 Thu 9/8/11 
40 days Fri 9/9/11 Thu 11/3/11 
25 days Fri 11/4/11 Thu 12/8/11 

40 days Sun 5/29/11 Thu 7/21/11 1101011001101 30 days Fri 7/22/11 Thu 9/1/11 
30 days Fri 7/8/11 Thu 8/18/11 
30 days Fri 8/19/11 Thu 9/29/11 
30 days Fri 9/30/11 Thu 11/10/11 
30 days Fri 10/7/11 Thu 11/17/11 
20 days Fri 11/18/11 Thu 12/15/11 

85 days Fri 7/22/11 Thu 11/17/11 
40 days Mon 9/26/11 Fri 11/18/11 
60 days Mon 8/22/11 Fri 11/11/11 

30 days Mon 10/3/11 Fri 11111/11 
40 days Fri 11/11/11 Thu 1/5/12 
20 days Fri 7/22/11 Thu 8/18/11 
70 days Fri 7/29/11 Thu 11/3/11 
30 days Fri 8/19/11 Thu 9/29/11 

/4441) 03-11-- 1),a7 /2-tetvi 

EFTA00592174


